
THE CITY OF CORONA PURCHASING TEAM CONTACT INFORMATION  
 
 

Purchasing Manager 
Yasmin Lopez  

yasmin.lopez@coronaca.gov  
951-736-2272 

 
Lead Purchasing Specialist 

Scott Briggs 
scott.briggs@coronaca.gov  

951-736-2369 
 

Lead Purchasing Specialist 
Carolyn Appelt  

carolyn.appelt@coronaca.gov  
951-736-2369 

 
Purchasing Specialist II 

Annette Solorio 
annette.solorio@coronaca.gov  

951-739-4932 
 

Purchasing Specialist I 
Sarah Apodaca 

sarah.apodaca@coronaca.gov  
951-279-3546 

 
Purchasing Specialist I 

Alana Hernandez 
alana.hernandez@coronaca.gov  

951-739-4931 
 

Purchasing Specialist I 
Mahjabeen Basravi 

mahjabeen.basravi@coronaca.gov  
951-279-3531 

 
Purchasing Specialist I 

Cariann Angel  
cariann.angel@coronaca.gov  

951-279-3529 
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